
Eriksdalsbadet

den 4 mars 2016 ~ den 6 mars 2016

Gamma Cup 2016

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 3m

Adrian Östlund (2006) -- SK Neptun 1

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 6,5     16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 18,00 36,15  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0     19,5 29,25 65,40  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 23,10 88,50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 25,50 114,00  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 22,50 136,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adam Gerhardsson (2006) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb 2

100A 3 1,1 6,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 21,60 39,75  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 5,0 6,0 4,5     15,0 22,50 62,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 87,45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0     13,5 22,95 110,40  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 134,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,5 5,0     15,0 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0     15,0 18,00 34,50  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 28,80 63,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,0 5,0     15,0 19,50 82,80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0     15,0 25,50 108,30  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0     13,5 25,65 133,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (2003)

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 8,0     21,0 37,80 69,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,5 37,05 106,05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 37,80 143,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 5,0     13,5 27,00 170,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 4,0     18,0 50,40 221,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 36,45 257,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ellen Sachs (2003) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,5 5,5 7,0     19,5 33,15 64,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 5,5     19,5 35,10 99,45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 5,0 5,5     16,5 34,65 134,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 31,50 165,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 36,00 201,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0     19,5 42,90 244,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (2003)

Lisa Tiger (2003) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 3

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 29,70 56,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 32,40 88,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,5     16,5 23,10 111,60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 36,00 147,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 34,65 182,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 32,40 214,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Clara Sundstrand (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 4

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 28,05 54,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 29,70 84,15  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 19,50 103,65  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 33,00 136,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 31,35 168,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,0     18,0 39,60 207,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hedda Malmström (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 28,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,0     15,0 27,00 55,05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 21,00 76,05  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 104,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 31,50 136,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 34,20 170,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 33,00 203,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elsa Ekman (2003) -- Bofors SHK 6

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 29,70 56,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 21,60 77,70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,5 6,0     18,0 25,20 102,90  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 4,0     15,0 30,00 132,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,0     18,0 34,20 167,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,5     13,5 29,70 196,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jonna Eriksson (2003) -- Stockholms polisens IF simhopp 7

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 4,5     16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 27,00 51,75  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 25,65 77,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 23,10 100,50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 36,00 136,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 165,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 31,35 196,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Andersson (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 8

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 21,60 21,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 22,80 44,40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 26,40 70,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 37,80 108,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 31,50 140,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 29,70 169,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,0 26,40 196,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (2003)

Sofie Bjerkén (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 9

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 29,70 60,30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5     19,5 31,20 91,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 22,80 114,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,0     12,0 25,20 139,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 3,5 2,5 3,0     9,0 19,80 159,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 36,30 195,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 10

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 7,0     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,5     15,0 27,00 55,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 27,00 82,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 25,20 108,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 27,00 135,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 31,50 166,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,0 3,5 2,5     10,5 25,20 191,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Söderström (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 11

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 18,90 18,90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 49,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 6,5 5,5     16,5 29,70 79,20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 1,0 2,0 3,0     6,0 8,40 87,60  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 3,5     18,0 36,00 123,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 152,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 34,20 186,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun 12

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,0     12,0 22,80 46,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 27,00 73,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 25,65 99,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,5     13,5 28,35 127,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 23,10 150,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 30,00 180,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 13

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 25,50 51,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,0     12,0 21,60 73,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 23,10 96,60  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 1,5 3,5     9,0 18,00 114,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 31,35 145,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 29,70 175,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Bannon (2003) -- SK Neptun 14

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 22,95 54,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 21,60 75,75  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 21,00 96,75  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5     10,5 21,00 117,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 3,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 25,65 143,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,5     12,0 25,20 168,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (2003)

My Rundgren (2003) -- Uppsala simhoppklubb 15

101B 3 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 43,50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 4,0 2,5     9,0 15,30 58,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 3,5     10,5 18,90 77,70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 1,0     9,0 18,00 95,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,5     13,5 25,65 121,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 145,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mika Sjaunja (2003) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb 16

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 14,70 34,95  Inward Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 19,95 54,90  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 2,5 3,5 2,0     7,5 13,50 68,40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 3,5     10,5 22,05 90,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 25,65 116,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0     10,5 16,80 132,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frida Wallander (2003) -- Poseidon 17

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 16,80 16,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 6,5 5,0     15,0 21,00 37,80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,0 1,0 1,0     3,0 5,40 43,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 2,5 4,5     10,5 18,90 62,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 62,10 1Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 25,65 87,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 25,65 113,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lotta James (2003) -- Göteborgs sim 18

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0     15,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,0     10,5 17,85 38,85  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 3,5 2,5     7,5 13,50 52,35  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 4,5 2,5     10,5 13,65 66,00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,0 1,5 0,0     3,0 6,00 72,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 96,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,0 3,0 2,5     7,5 14,25 110,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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